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SUPRA 50

Profil Supra 50 Supra 50 Plus Supra 50 Xtra

Dimension 51x33 52x35 52x42

lengths in m

1,80 X X

2,00 X X X

2,20 X X X

2,30 X X X

2,40 X X X

2,50 X X X

2,60 X X

2,70 X

HDG* 1,65 mm S235JR SINGLE PIECE GALVANIZED according to EU standard
EN 10051/EN 10025/EN 1461
SG** 1,50 mm S250 GD STRIP GALVANIZED Z275 according to EU standard 
EN 10051/EN 10326/EN 10346

Product range

Supra 50

Supra 50 Plus

Supra 50 Xtra

Dimensions

Supra 50 - the pole for price-conscious users.

Besides the proven profiles, we now offer you
the new Supra line.
 
Supra 50 is characterised by a revised profiling technique 
and thus represents a low-cost alternative.

33mm

51mm

35mm

52mm

42mm

52mm



SUPRA 50 Hook designs

Short tapered S-hook

Combi-hook

S-hook

Long tapered S-hook

Double hook
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